VETTER Industrie GmbH · Germany
Tel: +49 2736 4961-0 · info@forks.com
Visit us on:
The illustrations only represent the basic principles and do not constitute a contractual entitlement.
Technical information will not be updated automatically. TI
-0
2
9
-E
N
 /
St
at
us
:
1
1
-2
0
2
0
 /
©
 V
ET
TE
R
 In
du
st
rie
 G
m
bH
ManuTel® SlimLine: Capacity / Typelist
0
500
1000
1500
2000
MTSK 20/12/18
MTSK 18/12/20
20001900180017001600150014001300120011001000900800700600500
Lastschwerpunktabstand (mm)
Tr
ag
fä
hi
gk
ei
t
(k
g
/ P
aa
r)
Further models and cross-sections on demand.
Type Capacity Length Cross-section Outer cross- Weight „C of G“
(pair) / Load retracted extended basic fork section / piece retracted extended
Art. No. center (kg) L0 (mm) L1 (mm) ISO mm mm kg ISO A/B  (mm)
MTSK20/08/12/A
2,000/500
800 1,200 2A
130 x 35 143 x 40
51 239 302
MTSK20/08/12/B 800 1,200 2B 54 228 288
MTSK20/10/16/A 1,000 1,600 2A 59 328 427
MTSK20/10/16/B 1,000 1,600 2B 62 313 410
MTSK20/12/18/A 1,200 1,800 2A 67 416 523
MTSK20/12/18/B 1,200 1,800 2B 70 401 504
MTSK18/12/20/A
1,800/500
1,200 2,000 2A
130 x 35 143 x 40
67 416 558
MTSK18/12/20/B 1,200 2,000 2B 70 401 538
Intermediate lockings on demand!
Load center (mm)
C
ap
ac
ity
 (
kg
/p
ai
r)